Eutelsat 9E M.O LNB Single  New Gold
SW: L5.0.2 Apr 19 2014 Gibertini  XP Premium

UNAOHM Registered ID: 106678
FIELD STRENGTH METER

ID: 106678

LOGGER DOWNLOAD

DATE: 25.12.2014

TIME: 11:51:49

LOG: 1

LOGGED D. 24.12.2014
LOGGEDTI 17:41

WON: 70

UdM: dBuVv
PR ID TYPE FREQ
70 GTV DVBS 11727.0
71 BBC DVBS2  11785.0
72 ANN DVBS 11919.0
73 KINO DVBS 11938.0
74 M3HD DVBS2 11958.0
75 ccTv DVBS 11996.0
76 TF1 DVBS2 12034.0
77 RMDTV DVBS2 12054.0
78 DUNA DVBS 12207.0

USER LOGO :

8°C
85

CH

L1B
L1B
L1B
L1B
L1B
L1B
L1B
L1B
L1B

TP
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

LEV

DCP
78.5
79.5
79.9
79.8
79.9
80.0
79.8
78.0
77.1

CN
19.7
213
20.8
215
20.6
20.8
20.7
19.7
19.2

BER
8.3e-5
1.3e-3
4.8e-4
1l.4e-4
1.6e-3
8.3e-5
1.2e-3
1.0e-3
1l.4e-4

MER
11.1
11.0
10.1
10.9

9.8
10.7
111
10.7
10.7

VAl

VA2

pVBER
0.0e-8
0.0e-8
1.7e-8
0.0e-8
0.0e-8
0.0e-8
0.0e-8
0.0e-8
0.0e-8

NM
3.6
4.1
2.6
3.4
2.9
3.2
4.2
3.8
3.2

Csl
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